Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2005-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56495
Ballots Cast: 15904

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 81

Contest: SQUAW GROVE TWP TRUSTEE

Candidate Name
NANCY KUPPLER
JAMES F. BROZ
STANLEY F. ROCUSH
Write-in

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 1
Candidate Name

NANCY KUPPLER

JAMES F. BROZ

STANLEY F. ROCUSH
Write-in

Precinct: SQUAW GROVE 2
Candidate Name

NANCY KUPPLER

JAMES F. BROZ

STANLEY F. ROCUSH
Write-in

Total Votes
355

348

325

22

Total Votes
193

190

180

13

Total Votes
162

158

145

9

Vote %
33.81
33.14
30.95
2.1

Vote %
33.51
32.99
31.25
2.26

Vote %
34.18
33.33
30.59
1.9
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